Sax Spectacular — a 3-bed villa that’s equal parts stylish retreat, party host and potential pet
paradiseWe are very excited to present this 3-bedroom, 2-bath villa near Sax that manages to be
both effortlessly elegant and shamelessly fun. Perched with spectacular 360° mountain views on a
generous 12,000 m² plot (yes, that’s twelve thousand), this...